
 
EAGLE RIDGE ELEMENTARY 

CALENDAR 2015 - 2016 

Early Dismissal 1:55pm Wednesday, Dec. 9 

Last day before Winter vacation Friday, Dec. 18 

Winter vacation period Dec. 21 – Jan. 1 

School reopens after Winter vacation Monday, Jan. 4 

School Based Pro D Day  Friday, Jan. 29 

Early Dismissal 1:55pm (Student Led) Wednesday, Feb. 3 

BC Family Day Monday, Feb. 8 

Pro D Day Tuesday, Feb. 9 

District Pro D Day Friday, Feb. 19 

Early Dismissal 1:55pm Wednesday, March 9 

Last day before Spring vacation Friday, March 11 

Spring vacation period March 14 - 24 

Good Friday Friday, March 25 

Easter Monday Monday, March 28 

School reopens after Spring break Tuesday, March 29 

District Pro D Day Friday, April 15 

Pro D Day  Friday, May 13 

Victoria Day  Monday, May 23 

School Based Pro D Day Monday, May 30 

Last Day of School Wednesday, June 29 

Administrative Day/School Closes Thursday, June 30 


